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ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE : SCHOLASTIC AREAS

Adm No | Roll No: Student's Name

Father's Name Mother's Name

DOBClass

6217 | 10 KANIKA

XII-C-Commerce

LALIT KUMAR MANJU

15/06/2007

ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE (TERM-1)

Max. 

Marks

Marks 

Obt.

Max. 

Marks

Marks

 Obt.

Marks Obt.

Th. TotalPr./ IA Th. TotalPr./ IA

Subject Max Marks

Unit Test-I Unit Test-II Half Yearly

ENGLISH CORE 21.00 45.00 16.0024.00  30  30  80  20  100 61.00

MATHEMATICS 18.00 49.00 18.0025.00  30  30  80  20  100 67.00

ACCOUNTANCY 25.00 36.00 18.0021.00  30  30  80  20  100 54.00

BUSINESS STUDIES 18.00 53.00 18.0023.00  30  30  80  20  100 71.00

ECONOMICS 22.00 45.00 18.0014.00  30  30  80  20  100 63.00

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 23.00  30 18.00  30 53.00 30.00  83.00  70  30  100

Grand Total

Percentage

Out of Out of Out of

71.33% 69.33% 63.20%

 107.00  150.00  104.00  150.00  316.00  500.00

Attendance : 79/97

Remarks : Can do much better. Work hard.
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